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Free Consultation with Severus

Men’s Haircut

Bang Cut

Women’s Haircut
Children’s Haircut
Shampoo / Blowout

Up-do

Full Foils & Blowout

Full Foils & Cut

Full Foils, Colour & Cut

Full Foils, Colour & Blowout
¥ Head Foils & Blowout

% Head Foils & Cut

% Head Foils, Colour & Blowout
% Head Foils, Colour & Cut
Colour & Root Retouch
Colour & Blowout

Men’s Colour & Cut
Women's Colour & Cut

Free
S40
S10
S70
S35
S50

S100
S330
S350
S380
S370
$250
$280
S300
S300
S150
$150
$130
$170
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Full Head Bleach & Cut & Toner Variable
Corrective Colour S400
Perm & Blowout S400
Perm & Cut S400
Beard Trim S30
Olapex Treatment S20
Ombré / Balayage S400

Straight Perm Variable

page 2/2



	Blank Page



