

Free Consultation with Severus	Free
Men's Haircut	\$40
Bang Cut	\$10
Women's Haircut	\$70
Children's Haircut	\$35
Shampoo / Blowout	\$50
Up-do	\$100
Full Foils & Blowout	\$330
Full Foils & Cut	\$350
Full Foils, Colour & Cut	\$380
Full Foils, Colour & Blowout	\$370
1/2 Head Foils & Blowout	\$250
½ Head Foils & Cut	\$280
1/2 Head Foils, Colour & Blowout	\$300
1/2 Head Foils, Colour & Cut	\$300
Colour & Root Retouch	\$150
Colour & Blowout	\$150
Men's Colour & Cut	\$130
Women's Colour & Cut	\$170



Full Head Bleach & Cut & Toner	Variable
Corrective Colour	\$400
Perm & Blowout	\$400
Perm & Cut	\$400
Beard Trim	\$30
Olapex Treatment	\$20
Ombré / Balayage	\$400
Straight Perm	Variable